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BEFORE THE COMMISSION ON JUDICIA_L CONDUCT fJNc,JVolO!AJ.COIVDIJc 

OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON r 

In re the matter of 

1 

2 

3 
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5 

6 

7 
THE HONORABLE RON A. MAMIYA, RET. 

8 Judge, Seattle Municipal Court 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

No. 5930-F-144 . 

CERTIFICATE OF 
COMPLETION. AND ORDER 

) 
-------~--------) 

The Commission on Judicial Conduct, pursuant to CJCRP 29(b), has 

12 considered evidence of compliance by retired Judge Ron A. Mamiya. Based on the 

13 information considered and attached and incorporated herein, the Commission herein 

14 certifies that retired Judge Mamiya has satisfactorily completed the terms and 

15 conditions of the Agreement section (paragraphs 11(8)(5) and (6)) of the Stipulation, 

16 Agreement and Order of Censure filed August 7, 2009. 
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So ordered. 

Dated this /D day of _z.-,:::__· 7dc=:.. . ..c....v_~___.:...L-___ , 2012. 
t/ 

JoWft Sleeter, Chair 
Commission on Judicial Conduct 



Qtertif icatc of ~ompletion 
. ; Is hereby granted to 

RonAMamiya 

to certify that b.e/ she has completed the following online training course: 

Sexual Harassment Awareness and Prevention . 

Washington State Training 

Completed on: 2/3/2012 

Grade: 87°/o 
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